
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Kurt Kraft

295

[1027575]

Submitted on:

3/2/2011 01:28:37 (eastern)

2/12/2011 2/25/2011
F2

X

Property AppraiserX

5656 Kimbrell Dr. N.

Jacksonville, FL 32210

           0.00

          50.00

          50.00

           0.00

         237.58

           0.00

         237.58

           0.00

      16,375.00       16,138.83



Kurt Kraft 295

2/12/2011 2/25/2011
1 1

Kraft, Kurt E
5656 Kimbrell Drive N
Jacksonville, FL 32210

I real
estate
appraiser

LO
2/23/2011

1

       $50.00



Kurt Kraft 295

2/12/2011 2/25/2011
1 1

The Home Depot, 
1919 Wells Rd

Orange Park, FL 32073

MOsign supplies2/20/2011

1

       $50.33

Olympus Printing, 
3027 Dawn Rd
Jacksonville, FL 32207

MOprinting2/23/2011

2

      $187.25


